
Please visit artstepsclasses.com to schedule makeups for closed classes. Note: makeup spaces tend to become available same-day

Sat, Dec. 24 - Sun, Jan. 01, 2017
WINTER HOLIDAYS

January February March

April May June

July August September

October November December

Friday, January 1:
NEW YEAR'S HOLIDAY

CLOSED ON: Open all days in February
NO CLASSES CLOSED

Sunday, March 27:
EASTER HOLIDAY

CLOSED ON:
Sunday, May 8: MOTHER'S DAY

Monday, May 30: MEMORIAL DAY
Sunday, June 19: FATHER'S DAY

CLOSED ON:
Monday, July 4:

INDEPENDENCE DAY

Classes starting 4:45pm & later closed:
Monday, October 31:
HALLOWEEN DAY

CLOSED ON:
Tuesday, August 16

thru Sunday, August 21

CLOSED ON:
Monday, September 5:

LABOR DAY

CLOSED ON:
Thurs, Nov. 24 & Fri, Nov. 25:

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

CLOSED ON:

Open all days in April
NO CLASSES CLOSED

CLOSED ON:


